OakGate R350-G5-ULTRA
Desktop Appliance
for PCI Express® Gen5
The R350-G5-ULTRA Appliance is ideal
for medium to large test teams who
need maximum performance and
comprehensive power and sideband
signal management feature support.

1-800-5-LeCroy • teledynelecroy.com
0525
Ordering Information
Product Description										          Product Code
OakGate Gen5 R350 ULTRA 3U Rackmount Appliance 	  	  	  	  	  	  		  OGT-R350-G5-ULTRA
Compatible M-Series 8-Bay Modules
Supports up to eight Add-In Card (AIC) NVMe drives 	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	 OGT-MCEM-800-G5
Supports up to eight single or dual-port E3 S/L Short or Long NVMe drives / Single/Dual-Port Mode 	  	  	 OGT-ME3S-800-G5
Supports up to four single or dual-port 25mm E1 Short NVMe drives / Single/Dual-Port Mode 	  	  	  	 OGT-MES25-400-G5
Supports up to eight single or dual-port E1 Short NVMe drives / Single/Dual-Port Mode 	  	  	  	 OGT-MES-800-G5
Supports up to eight U.2 single or dual port 2.5-inch NVMe drives / Single/Dual-Port Mode 	  	  	  	 OGT-MU2-800-G5
Supports up to eight, U.3 single-port, 2.5-inch NVMe drives       							       OGT-MU3-801-G5
Supports up to eight, U.3 dual-port, 2.5-inch NVMe drives       							       OGT-MU3-802-G5
Supports up to eight M.2 Drives 	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	 OGT-MM2-800-G5
Advanced Features
Support for Security Protocol and Data
Model (with SMBus, VDM, and DOE
transports), Flexible Data Placement, Zoned